
S.No. Roll No. Name Institute E-mail ID 

1 22057001 Abhishek Kumar abhishekkumar.chy22@itbhu.ac.in 

2 22057002 Akash akash.chy22@itbhu.ac.in 

3 22057003 Ankita Sonkar ankitasonkar.chy22@itbhu.ac.in 

4 22057004 Ankush ankush.chy22@itbhu.ac.in 

5 22057005 Arya Mishra aryamishra.chy22@itbhu.ac.in 

6 22057006 Bobby Jaiswal bobbyjaiswal.chy22@itbhu.ac.in 

7 22057007 Dasmanti Sabar dasmantisabar.chy22@itbhu.ac.in 

8 22057008 Hanshika hanshika.chy22@itbhu.ac.in 

9 22057009 Mukhrit Agarwal mukhritagarwal.chy22@itbhu.ac.in 

10 22057010 Mukul Pratap mukulpratap.chy22@itbhu.ac.in 

11 22057011 Nishita Avasthi nishitaavasthi.chy22@itbhu.ac.in 

12 22057012 Nitin Acchelal Yadav nitinacchelalyadav.chy22@itbhu.ac.in 

13 22057013 Prachi Garg prachigarg.chy22@itbhu.ac.in 

14 22057014 

Prashant Kumar 

Pandey prashantkpandey.chy22@itbhu.ac.in 

15 22057015 Raktim Roy raktimroy.chy22@itbhu.ac.in 

16 22057016 Sagar Acharjee sagaracharjee.chy22@itbhu.ac.in 

17 22057017 Sagnik Mukherjee sagnikmukherjee.chy22@itbhu.ac.in 

18 22057018 Saurav Kumar sauravkumar.chy22@itbhu.ac.in 

19 22057019 Seveli Kaur sevelikaur.chy22@itbhu.ac.in 

20 22057020 Shabnam shabnam.chy22@itbhu.ac.in 

21 22057021 Soniya soniya.chy22@itbhu.ac.in 

22 22057022 Tarul tarul.chy22@itbhu.ac.in 

23 22057023 Vanshika Bajaj vanshikabajaj.chy22@itbhu.ac.in 

24 22057024 Vibha Singh vibhasingh.chy22@itbhu.ac.in 

 


